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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3769  Kayci Martensen        11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:22.7  5:55 
      2    2 3768  Hanna Martensen         9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:25.0  6:35 
      3      3750  Marah Gruen             9  Royall                         20:32.9  6:37 
      4    3 3713  Elizabeth Husker       12  Riverdale                      20:35.6  6:38 
      5    4 3712  Alyssa Husker          10  Riverdale                      23:40.7  7:38 
      6    5 3764  Cori Atten              9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:45.5  7:39 
      7    6 3725  Lauren Wiitanen        10  Riverdale                      25:15.2  8:08 
      8    7 3714  Taylor Johnson         11  Riverdale                      26:28.2  8:32 
      9    8 3766  Daira Chavez Ayalen    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:39.8  8:35 
     10    9 3709  Gracie Anderson        10  Riverdale                      26:51.6  8:39 
     11   10 3771  Ashlyn Pitzen          10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:18.8  8:48 
     12   11 3723  Hannah Tomas            9  Riverdale                      28:07.5  9:04 
     13   12 3724  Jenna Wiitanen          9  Riverdale                      28:18.2  9:07 
     14   13 3778  Michaela Runde         10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:22.1  9:08 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:18.4  116:31.8 8:56.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           11 18:22.7
       2      2  Hanna Martensen            9 20:25.0
       3      5  Cori Atten                 9 23:45.5
       4      8  Daira Chavez Ayalen       11 26:39.8
       5     10  Ashlyn Pitzen             10 27:18.8
       6   ( 13) Michaela Runde            10 28:22.1

       2.    29  Riverdale                                  (24:34.3  122:51.3 6:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elizabeth Husker          12 20:35.6
       2      4  Alyssa Husker             10 23:40.7
       3      6  Lauren Wiitanen           10 25:15.2
       4      7  Taylor Johnson            11 26:28.2
       5      9  Gracie Anderson           10 26:51.6
       6   ( 11) Hannah Tomas               9 28:07.5
       7   ( 12) Jenna Wiitanen             9 28:18.2
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3767  Lily Hoppman            7  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:45.6  6:51 
      2    2 3719  Mallory Miess           7  Riverdale                      12:47.7  6:52 
      3    3 3720  Olivia Miess            7  Riverdale                      13:16.1  7:08 
      4      3751  Layla Marty             6  Royall                         13:19.5  7:09 
      5      3754  Kayla Rick              6  Royall                         14:21.8  7:43 
      6    4 3710  Cayley Carter           7  Riverdale                      14:40.0  7:53 
      7    5 3716  Shane Jones-Caraway     7  Riverdale                      14:48.9  7:57 
      8    6 3726  Morgan Wiitanen         7  Riverdale                      14:50.8  7:58 
      9    7 3715  Ava Jones               7  Riverdale                      14:50.9  7:58 
     10    8 3780  Laila Theill            8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  14:57.7  8:02 
     11    9 3773  Kaila Reichmann         7  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  15:01.5  8:04 
     12   10 3770  Hannah Pergande         8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  15:21.2  8:15 
     13      3755  Kylie Rick              6  Royall                         15:49.0  8:30 
     14   11 3776  Allison Runde           8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:00.1  8:36 
     15   12 3775  Maire Reuter            8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:14.6  8:43 
     16   13 3717  Megan Kruel             7  Riverdale                      16:17.1  8:45 
     17   14 3765  Hailey Brant            8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:40.5  8:57 
     18      3756  Aunika Wopat            7  Royall                         16:46.1  9:00 
     19      3777  Mary Runde              6  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:57.9  9:07 
     20      3779  Gracie Stephenson       8  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:58.1  9:07 
     21      3774  Cloey Reuter            6  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:00.0  9:08 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Riverdale                                  (14:04.7  70:23.5 2:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mallory Miess              7 12:47.7
       2      3  Olivia Miess               7 13:16.1
       3      4  Cayley Carter              7 14:40.0
       4      5  Shane Jones-Caraway        7 14:48.9
       5      6  Morgan Wiitanen            7 14:50.8
       6   (  7) Ava Jones                  7 14:50.9
       7   ( 13) Megan Kruel                7 16:17.1

       2.    39  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (14:49.3  74:06.1 3:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lily Hoppman               7 12:45.6
       2      8  Laila Theill               8 14:57.7
       3      9  Kaila Reichmann            7 15:01.5
       4     10  Hannah Pergande            8 15:21.2
       5     11  Allison Runde              8 16:00.1
       6   ( 12) Maire Reuter               8 16:14.6
       7   ( 14) Hailey Brant               8 16:40.5


